E70-915T14S2 User Manuel
CC1310 915MHz SMDWireless Module
Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co,;Ltd E70-915T14S2 user manual
Copyright ©2012–2019，Chengdu Ebyte Electronic Technology Co,;Ltd 1
CONTENT
1.OVERVIEW............................................................................................................................................................... 3
1.1 INTRODUCTION............................................................................................................................................................... 3
1.2 FEATURES........................................................................................................................................................................3

must be sent in succession.
3 C2 + working parameters
C2 + 5 bytes working parameters are sent in hexadecimal format. 6 bytes in total and must
be sent in succession. ( Do not save the parameters when power-down )
4 C3+C3+C3
Three C3 are sent in hexadecimal format. The module returns the version information and
they must be sent in succession.
5 C4+C4+C4
Three C4 are sent in hexadecimal format. The module will reset one time and they must be
sent in succession.
7.1 Default Parameter
Default parameter values：C0 00 00 18 44 1C
Model Frequency Address Channel Air data rate Baud rate Parity
Transmitting
power
E70-915T14S2 915MHz 0x0000 0x10 2.5K 9600 8N1 25mW
7.2 Reading Operating Parameters
Instruction format Description
C1+C1+C1
In configuration mode（M0=1, M1=1, M2=0），

13 E70 Series
Model No. Core IC
Frequency
Hz
Tx
power
dBm
Distance
km
Data
Rate
Package
Size
mm
Interface
E70-433NW30S - 433M 30 6.5 2.5k~168k DIP 24 * 38.5 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-433NW14S - 433M 14 2.5 2.5k~168k DIP 16 * 26 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-915T14S2 CC1310 915M 14 1.5 2.5k~168k DIP 14 * 20 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-433T14S2 CC1310 433M 14 1.5 2.5k~168k DIP 14 * 20 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-915T14S CC1310 915M 14 1.5 2.5k~168k DIP 16 * 26 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-868T14S CC1310 868M 14 1.5 2.5k~168k DIP 16 * 26 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-915T30S CC1310 915M 30 6 2.5k~168k DIP 24 * 38.5 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-868T30S CC1310 868M 30 6 2.5k~168k DIP 24 * 38.5 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-433T30S CC1310 433M 30 6 2.5k~168k DIP 24 * 38.5 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-433T14S CC1310 433M 14 1.5 2.5k~168k DIP 16 * 26 IPEX/Stamp hole
E70-868T14S2 CC1310 868M 14 1.5 2.5k~168k DIP 14 * 20 IPEX/Stamp hole